
College Park Men's Soccer Schedule 2023-2024
Date Opponent Location JVB JVA Varsity

Friday, December 8 Tomball (Scrimmage) Tomball HS 4:30 5:45 7:30
Monday, December 11 Westfield (Scrimmage) College Park 5:00 6:45
Friday, December 15 Pasadena Sam Rayburn (Scrimmage) College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
Friday, December 29 Klein Collins (Scrimmage) College Park 9:00 10:15 12:00
Thursday, January 4 Aldine (Cy-Fair Varsity Showcase) Pridgeon Stadium 10:00
Friday, January 5 Houston Wisdom (Cy-Fair Varsity Showcase) Pridgeon Stadium 6:00
Saturday, January 6 Cypress Ranch (Cy-Fair Varsity Showcase) CFFCU Stadium (Berry Center) 4:00
Thursday January 4 Alief Taylor - JV Kilt Cup The Woodlands HS - Field 2 3:00
Friday, January 5 Cy Woods - JV Kilt Cup The Woodlands HS - Field 3 3:00
Saturday, January 6 Summer Creek - JV Kilt Cup The Woodlands HS - Field 3 3:00
Thursday January 4 Waller - Huntsville JV Cup Huntsville HS 3:00
Friday, January 5 Huntsville JV Cup TBD Huntsville HS TBD
Saturday, January 6 Huntsville JV Cup TBD Huntsville HS TBD
Thursday, January 11 Klein Forest (Klein Showcase) Klein Memorial Stadium - Grass Field 4:00
Friday, January 12 Cypress Creek (Klein Showcase) Klein Memorial Stadium 12:00
Saturday, January 13 Lamar (Klein Showcase) Klein Memorial Stadium 12:30
Thursday, January 11 Bellaire (Cy-Fair JV Showcase) CFFCU Stadium (Berry Center) 3:00
Friday, January 12 Cypress Park (Cy-Fair JV Showcase) CFFCU Stadium (Berry Center) 1:15
Saturday, January 13 Cy-Fair (Cy-Fair JV Showcase) Pridgeon Stadium 3:00
January 16, 2024 Grand Oaks* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
January 19, 2024 Cleveland* Cleveland 4:30 5:45 7:30
January 23, 2024 BYE
January 26, 2024 Caney Creek* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
January 31, 2024 (Wednesday) Willis* Willis 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 3, 2024 (Saturday) The Woodlands* College Park 10:00 11:30 1:00
February 6, 2024 Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 9, 2024 New Caney* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 12, 2024 (Monday) Conroe* Conroe 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 15, 2024 (Thursday) Grand Oaks* Grand Oaks 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 20, 2024 Cleveland* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
February 23, 2024 BYE
February 27, 2024 Caney Creek* Caney Creek 4:30 5:45 7:30
March 1, 2024 Willis* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
March 5, 2024 The Woodlands* The Woodlands 4:30 5:45 7:30
March 8, 2024 Oak Ridge* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30
March 12, 2024 New Caney* New Caney 4:30 5:45 7:30
March 19, 2024 Conroe* College Park 4:30 5:45 7:30

*denotes district game Head Coach Mike Jaskowiak
Assistant Coaches Jonathan Clark, Daniel Stedman
Athletic Trainers Jason McDonald, Jolene Richardson, Justin Mullinnix

Atheltic Coordinator Kyle Coats
Principal Dr. Mark Murrell 


